Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kate McQuaid - (363301) - Hatfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.74
1:16.85
1:17.27

1:17.44

117.54

117.62

117.78

:117.87

17.97

118.13

118.18

118.26

:118.28

:118.32

:118.52

:18.56

:18.56

:118.69

118.73

:118.87

118.91

:119.05

119.12

119.13
1:19.26

1:19.28

4.40 ~4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

583
581
571
567
565
563
560
558
556
553
551
550
549
548
544
543
543
541
540
537
536
533
532
532
529
529

Round

m I I I I

I T T m m™m I I I I

-n

I T T I ™

Date

27/06/15
24/07/15
08/02/15
08/02/15
27/04/14
14/03/15
05/04/15
25/05/14
01/05/16
04/04/14
03/05/15
07/02/16
01/05/16
03/05/15
07/12/13
24/01/15
26/03/16
08/02/14
15/07/16
08/02/14
07/12/13
24/07/15
15/07/16
25/01/14
14/12/13
17/04/16

AninTI4n

Meet

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Derventio Excel February Festival

Derventio Excel February Festival

National Arena League A’ Final

Edinburgh International 2015

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Scottish Gas National Open Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Burns Open Meet 2015

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
Derventio Excel February Festival

Scottish Summer Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet

Central Zonal Meet 2014

London National Arena Swimming League

Team Luton April Long Course Meet
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Venue

Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Edinburgh
Basildon
Luton
Norwich
Glasgow
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Basildon
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Norwich
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Corby
Basildon

Luton
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Club Swam Under
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1:20.08 513 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Hatfield 1
1:20.79 500 H 31/03/13  City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Hatfield 1
1:21.18 492 F 31/03/13  City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Hatfield 1
1:21.32 490 H 05/05/13  ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1
1:21.43 488 H 25/05/13  City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1
1:21.47 487 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Hatfield 3
1:21.64 484 H 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Hatfield 3
1:21.94 479 H 171113 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1
1:22.36 472 H 22/04/12 National Arena League Cup Final Sheffield Hatfield 1
1:22.73 465 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1
1:23.32 455 F 10/12/11 National Arena League - London Cup Final Basildon Hatfield 1
1:23.85 447 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1
1:23.88 446 H 10/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1
1:23.90 446 H 17/11/12  Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1
1:24.05 444 F 10/06/12  British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1
1:25.13 427 H 28/01/12  ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1
1:31.53 343 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1
1:32.26 335 H 04/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:18.73 540 F 15/07/16  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Hatfield 1
1:19.12 532 H 15/07/16  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Hatfield 1
1:19.61 522 H 10/07/16  ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition Norwich SE Herts 1
1:17.97 556 F 01/05/16  ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1
1:18.28 549 H 01/05/16  ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1
1:20.08 513 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Hatfield 1
1:19.28 529 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1
1:18.56 543 H 26/03/16  Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 1
1:18.26 550 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1
1:16.85 581 F 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1
1:19.05 533 H 24/07/15  Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1
1:16.74 583 H 27/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland 1
1:18.32 548 F 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 1
1:18.18 551 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 1
1:17.78 560 H 05/04/15  Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon 1
1:17.62 563 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1
1:17.44 567 F 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield 1
1:17.27 571 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield 1
1:18.56 543 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield 1
1:17.87 558 H 25/05/14  Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton 1
1:17.54 565 H 27/04/14 National Arena League ‘A’ Final Cardiff Hatfield 1
1:18.13 553 H 04/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Hatfield 1
1:18.87 537 F 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1
1:18.69 541 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1
1:19.18 532 H 25/01/14  Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1
1:19.26 529 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Basildon Hatfield 1
1:18.52 544 F 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1
1:18.91 536 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1
1:21.94 479 H 171113 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1
1:21.47 487 F 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Hatfield 3
1:21.64 484 H 13/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Hatfield 3
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10/06/12
10/06/12
22/04/12
08/04/12
28/01/12
10/12/11
02/10/11
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City ot Shettield No Frill Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
National Arena League Cup Final

UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

ASA Central Zone Meet

National Arena League - London Cup Final
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Robin Hood 30th Open Meet

City of Norwich Easter Meet
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Norwich
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